
Cudy GS1020PS2 16-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch with 2 Gigabit SFP
Ports

Regular Price: 18000.0

Sale Price: 16500.0

PRODUCT ID: 01473

Main Feature

Type Unmanaged Gigabit Switch

Port 16*10/100/1000M PoE Ports + 2*Gigabit SFP Uplink Ports

Network Standard IEEE802.3

IEEE802.3u

IEEE802.3x

IEEE802.3ab

IEEE802.3z

Data Transmission Rate MultiMode Fiber: 850nm, 1310nm, Transmission Distance: 550m/2Km

Single-Mode Fiber: 1310nm, 1550nm, Transmission Distance: 20/40/60/80/100/120km

MAC Address Table 8K

Environment Operating Temperature: -20℃ ~ 50℃;

Storage Temperature: -40℃ ~ 80℃;

Operating Humidity: Max 90%, non-condensing

Storage Humidity: Max 95%, non-condensing

Hardware Features

Power Supply Power input: AC100-240V 50/60Hz, Power Budget: 200W

Manufacture Warranty

Warranty 01-Year
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